28™ SESSION OF UNGEGN
28 April - 2 MAY 2014

Last update: 2 May 2014

Mon 9:00-9:45am
28 April 08:00 — Meeting with the UNGEGN Bureau
09:45 and Meeting Chairs
IT needs: Powerpoint
(Contact: Bill Watt and Cecille Blake,
William.Watt@sa.gov.au ;
blakel@un.org )
“by invitation only”
13:15-14:45 13:15-14:45
Working Group on Romano-Hellenic Division
13:15- Geographical Names as IT needs: computer and video projector
14:45 Cultural Heritage (Contact: Andrea Cantile,
IT needs: Powerpoint andrea.cantile@unifi.it )
(Contact: Helen Kerfoot, “by invitation only”
Helen.Kerfoot@NRCan-
RNCan.gc.ca)
"open to all delegates”
18:15 -
20:00
Tue 08:00-09:45
29 April 08:00 - Working Group on Exonyms
09:45 - IT needs : Powerpoint
(Contact: Peter Jordan,
Peter.Jordan@oeaw.ac.at )
"open to all delegates”




13:15-14:45
Meeting of the Dutch- and German-

13:15-14:45
Norden Division Meeting

(Contact: Helen Kerfoot,
Helen.Kerfoot@NRCan-

RNCan.gc.ca)
"open to all delegates”

13:15- speaking Division (DGSD) - IT needs : Powerpoint and
14:45 - IT needs : Internet and projector, will | internet
use own computer (Contact: Peder Gammeltoft
(Contact: Pier-Giorgio Zaccheddu, gammelt@hum.ku.dk )
pier.zaccheddu@bkg.bund.de ) "open to all delegates”
“by invitation only”
18:15-20:00
18:15- Operational
20:00 Improvements for
UNGEGN
IT needs: data projector
(Contacts: Bill Watt,
William.Watt@sa.gov.au
and Ferjan Ormeling,
f.ormeling@geog.uu.nl)
"open to all delegates"
Wed. 08:00-09:45
30 April 08:00 - Joint meeting between the WG on
09:45 Evaluation and Implementation and
the WG on Publicity and Funding
- IT needs: Powerpoint and internet
(Contacts: Peder Gammeltoft,
gammelt@hum.ku.dk & Sungjae
Choo, sjchoo@khu.ac.kr)
"open to all delegates"
13:15-14:45 13:15-14:45
13:15- Working Group on Pronunciation Meeting of the WG on
14:45 IT needs: Powerpoint Toponymic Data Files and

Gazetteers (WG TDFG)

- IT needs: Internet and projector
(Contact: Pier-Giorgio Zaccheddu,
pier.zaccheddu@bkg.bund.de)




"open to all delegates”

GGIM
(Contact: Cecille Blake,

blakel@un.org)

“by invitation only”

18:15 - 20:00
18:15 - French-speaking Divison
20:00 - IT needs : internet and projector
(Contact : Marie-Eve Bisson,
mebisson@toponymie.gouv.qgc.ca)
“by invitation only”
Thur 08:00-09:45
1 May 08:00 - Meeting of the WG on Romanization
09:45 Systems
- IT needs: Data projector and internet
(Contact: Peeter Pall,
peeter.pall@eki.ee )
"open to all delegates”
13:15- 14:45 13:15-14:45
Task Team for Africa Presentation of the
13:15- - IT needs: Projector IGU/ICA
14:45 (Contact: Brahim Atoui, Commission/Working
atoui.brahim@hotmail.fr) Group on Toponymy on
"open to all delegates” Thursday,
- IT needs: Power Point
Presentation, i.e. beamer
laptop and screen.
(Contacts: Peter Jordan,
Peter.Jordan@oeaw.ac.at )
"open to all delegates"
17:30-19:00
18:15 - Strategic Meeting
20:00 UNGEGN and UN-

08:30-09:45




20:00

Fri 08:00 — Working Group on
2 May 09:45 Country Names
IT needs: data projector
(Contact: Helen Kerfoot,
Helen.Kerfoot@NRCan-
RNCan.gc.ca)
"open to all delegates”
13:15-14:45
13:15- Toponymic Terminology
14:45 Database presentation
and discussion
IT needs: internet
connection, projector
(Contacts: Stafan Nystrom
and Peder Gammeltoft
(staffan.nystrom@nordisk
a.uu.se,
gammelt@hum.ku.dk )
"open to all delegates”
18:15 -




